Honeywell is taking quality and reliability
to the next level with the new HTI Series
line of Thermal IP fixed cameras. The
Honeywell Thermal cameras, including VGA
and QVGA resolution with widest range
of lens options offer exceptional picture
clarity, flexible system integration, secure
data transmission and easy installation.

RESOLUTION FOR
VISIBLE CAMERA
10 = QVGA/VGA LENS
14 = QVGA/VGA LENS
19 = QVGA/VGA LENS
25 = QVGA/VGA LENS
35 = QVGA/VGA LENS
50 = QVGA/VGA LENS
60 = QVGA/VGA LENS
100 = VGA LENS
FIXED
CAMERA
F Q 1 10--
HTI SERIES IP CAMERAS
ORDERING
HTI-FQ1-10 Thermal Detection QVGA 10mm lens
HTI-FQ1-14 Thermal Detection QVGA 14.2mm lens
HTI-FQ1-19 Thermal Detection QVGA 19mm lens
HTI-FQ1-25 Thermal Detection QVGA 25mm lens
HTI-FQ1-35 Thermal Detection QVGA 35mm lens
HTI-FQ1-50 Thermal Detection QVGA 50mm lens
HTI-FQ1-60 Thermal Detection QVGA 60mm lens
HTI-FV1-10 Thermal Detection VGA 10mm lens
HTI-FV1-14 Thermal Detection VGA 14.2mm lens
HTI-FV1-19 Thermal Detection VGA 19mm lens
HTI-FV1-25 Thermal Detection VGA 25mm lens
HTI-FV1-35 Thermal Detection VGA 35mm lens
HTI-FV1-50 Thermal Detection VGA 50mm lens
HTI-FV1-60 Thermal Detection VGA 60mm lens
HTI-FV1-100 Thermal Detection VGA 100mm lens
MODEL DESCRIPTION
HTI-WM1 Wall Mount bracket
HTI-PM1  Pole Mount bracket to be used along with HTI-WM1
HTI-CABLE15 15Mtr Cable with male RJ45 connector
MARKET OPPORTUNITIES
These fully featured attractive cameras are perfect for various types of security
installations, for complete area coverage HTI series scenario. The provides
excellent picture clarity at no light condition whilst offering protection against